
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
31 

171 
387 
199 
117 
368 
72 
26 

295 
5 

51 
151 
46 

222 

Name 
Wilgot Edqvist 
William Blomberg 
Elias Callin 
Sebastian Svensson 
Leo Westlin 
Marcus Radne 
Wilmer Pettersson 
Carl Andersson 
Moa Runesson 
Rasmus Isaksson 
Max Haglund 
Sebastian Valtin 
Simon Jakobsson (D) 
Tommy Johansson 

Class 
Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Laps 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 

Diff 

2.874 
3.399 
4.181 
4.992 
5.643 
9.714 

11.932 
12.462 
13.309 
16.438 
19.429 
19.843 
21.868 

Total Tm 
11:45.230 
11:48.104 
11:48.629 
11:49.411 
11:50.222 
11:50.873 
11:54.944 
11:57.162 
11:57.692 
11:58.539 
12:01.668 
12:04.659 
12:05.073 
12:07.098 

Sponsor 
Thor Performance 
Sodakart.se 

Thor Performance 

Team Ek Motorsport 

Comment 

3s ojust körning 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
2.874 

Avg. Speed 
75,805 

Best Lap Tm 
38.755 

Best Speed 
76,635 

Best Lap by 
199 - Sebastian Svensson 

Printed: 2022-05-29 15:50:16 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Stig Ekström 
Race Director Oskar Altzar 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Järfälla MK 

Stockholm Race Weekend, söndag 
Rotax Max 

Förfinal 

Race started at 15:32:09 

Järfälla Kartingbana 0,825 km 

2022-05-29 15:30 


